Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area

CONDUZIONE

Qualifica

CONDUCENTE

Cognome

ALBANESE
ALONGI
ARMETTA
BISULCA
CANNELLA
CASTELLINI
CATALANO
CICALA
D'ALBA

DI SALVO
DOLENSI
GRANA'
GRANATA
ILARDO

LI CAUSI
MARGARESE
MIRANDA
MORICI
MORICI
MURATORE
PALAGONIA

PITARRESI

AL
RINALD

ROMANG

0.1 MAR. Zu1d

Nome

FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
MATTEO
PAOLO
MARIO FILIPPO
Lucio
VINCENZO
MARIO
MARCO
SALVATORE
CARMELO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
MAURO

FRANCESCO

CIRD
GIULIO

Matricola

Pa

Livello
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Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area Qualifica Cognome Nome Matricola Livello
SAGONA SALVATORE 669 3
SAIMERI EMANUELE 670 3
SCHIMMENTI GIOVANNI 673 3
SCLAFANI GIUSEPPE 676 3
TRIPI PIETRO 690 3
VALENTI GIOVAN BATTISTA 694 3
VISCARD! ANTONING 696 3
ZAPPAVIGNA MARCELLO 699 3
2ITO MARIO 700 3

SPAZZAMENTO, RACCOLTA,
TUTELA E DECORO DEL
TERRITORIO

LAV. ESECUTIVO -
CAPOSQUADRA - ASPP

ALBA PIETRO 530 4
LAVORATORE COMUNE
ZUCCARO CARMELO GIUSEPPE 701 2
LAVORATORE
ESECUTIVO - ASPP
SORRENTINO PIERA MARIA 681 a
LAVORATORE
ESECUTIVO -
CAPOSQUADRA
\o A BARBERA IGNAZIO 609 Bl
LO CASCIO GIUSEPPE 622 =

01 MAR 203




Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area Qualifica

LAVORATORE GENERICO

Cogname

MONASTERO
SILVESTRI
TRIBUNA

ADAMO
AGNELLO
AIELLO
ALAIMO
ALFANO
ARENA
BALISTRERI
BALISTRERI
BELMONTE
BIANCOROSSO
BRANCATO
BRIGUGLIA
BRUNETTI
BUCALO
CACCAMO
CAETO
CAMPAGNA
CAMPANELLA
CANALE
CANGIALOSI
CANNELLA
CAPITANO
CASTELLINI

CERAMI

CORRENTE

CORRENTI

Naome

ANGELA
MATTEO
EMANUELE

LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
DAVIDE
ANTONING
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
GAETANO
VITO LUCIAND
FRANCESCO PAOLO
NICOLO'
SALVATORE
LUANA
MARIO
GIAMPIERO
SALVATORE
ROSARIO
FABIO
MARIO
MARCELLO
ANGELA
FRANCESCO

IUSEPPE

GIUSEPPI

Matricola

642
679
689

527
707
528
529
532
535
538
539
541
542
544
545
714
546
547
548
551
552
554
713
556
708
559
562

Livello
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Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area Qualifica Cognome Nome Matricola Livello

COSTANZA FRANCESCO 570 2

CRICCHIO VITTORIO 571 2

CUCINELLA GAETANA 572 2

CUSIMANO ANTONINO 573 2

D'AMARO ANGELO 575 2

D'ARMINIA LORENZO 576 2

DI CARLO GIUSEPPE 578 2

DI LIBERTQ FRANCESCO 579 2

DI MARCO DARIO 580 2

DI PIAZZA ANGELD 582 2

D! PIAZZA GIOACCHIND 581 2

DI SALVO CARMELO 584 2

DI SALVO GIOVANNI 583 2

DOMINICI GIUSEPPE 587 2

D'ORSA CALOGERO 588 2

ENEA BENEDETTO 709 2

FERRARA g DARIO SALVATORE 589 2

FING MAURIZIO 590 2

FIORE GIUSEPPE 710 2

FIRRIOLO IVAN 720 2

FONTANA AGOSTINO 592 2

GAMBINO MASSIMO 593 2

GATTANO MARIANO 594 2

GIAMMANCO ANGELO 716 2

GIORDANO ANTONINO 596 2

GIORDAND GIOVANNI 597 2

GIUBILO MAURIZIO 598 2

GONDOLA ANTONINO 599 2

GRIMALDI MICHELANGELO 603 2

GUGLIELMINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 604 2

bl
_ AT CRLATORS 13

/ LA MONICA ALESSANDRO 613 2
o T jerale LA ROSA FRANCESCO 614 2
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Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area Qualifica

erale
lico

Cognome

LA SPISA

LI VIGNI
LICCIARD!
LIPARI

LO BIANCO
LO CACCIATO
LO COCO

LO IACONO
LO MEDICO
LO MEO

LO PICCOLO
LO PIPARO
LOMBARDO
MAGNO
MANNARA
MANSELLA
MANTINI
MARTORANA
MARTORANA
MAZZE’
MERCANTE
MINED
MORICH
NICOSIA
OGLIASTRO
PATINELLA
PELLEGRINO
PETRONE
PINELLO
PIRAINO

)
A8}

PRESTIGIACOMO

PRINCIOTTA

Nome

FRANCESCO
ROSOLINO
GAETANO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
GAETANO
ANTONELLA
VINCENZO
PIERLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO PAOLD
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
SANTO
SALVATORE
SERAFINO
PIETRO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
ANNA RITA
ANTONIO

GIAMPIERO

FRANCESCO

Matricola

636
635
638
639
640
643
647
648
651
718
711
652

Livello
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{1 Diré

Qualifica

LAVORATORE

GENERICO - ASPP

TECNICO AMMINISTRATIVA

¢ Qenerale
rto Celico

Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Cognome

PROVENZANO
RACCUGLIA
RANDAZZO
RIZZOLO
SCARDINA
SCARPULLA
SCHIMMENT!
SCIACCA
SCLAFAN!
SGRO'
SIRAGUSA
TARANTINO
TOMASELLO
TOMASELLO
TRIPOLI
TRUZZQLINO
URSO
VALENZA
VENTO
VITALE
ZAMBITO

CAMNALE
DERELITTO

CAPODICI

0.1 MAR. 2013

Nome

FRANCESCO
SANTO
ROSOLINO
FULVIO
CIRO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
IVAN

GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

ANTONINQ
MATTEO
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPA
PIETRO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE

ROSARIO
PIETRO

FRANCESCO

Matricola

702
715
663
666
671
672
706
675
677
678
680
683
685
687
691
692
693
712
695
697
698

553
577

Livello
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Elenco del personale a tempo determinato al 28/02/2013 - Tab. 4

Area Qualifica

LAVORATORE DI
CONCETTO

LAVORATORE D'ORDINE

Cognome

GIBIINO
GRECO

LA FRANCA
SUCATO
TREPPIEDI

BAIAMONTE
BARBARQ
CALABRIA
CALAMIA
CIAPPOLA
LACCA
PARISI
RAFFA
ROMANO
SCHIMMENTI
TIRRITO

Nome

ANTONIO
ANGELA

FRANCESCO PAOLO

GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO

VINCENZINA
DARIO
ANTONINA
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
SILVANA
ROSA MARIA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCA
ANTONINO

Matricola

537
540

674

684

0.1 MAR. 2013

%

nerale
Celico

Livello
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